Part#: AHE220PS19 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 19V 220W In Stock: 1002
RFQ
Part#: AHE220PS12C6 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 220W In Stock: 885
RFQ
Part#: AHEF070 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 700MA RADIAL In Stock: 201891
RFQ
Part#: AHES3193 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 48V In Stock: 8250
RFQ
Part#: AHE6X6X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 5.98"L X 5.98"W In Stock: 4780
RFQ
Part#: AHEF1000 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 10A RADIAL In Stock: 77232
RFQ
Part#: AHE12X12X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 12.01"L X 12.01"W In Stock: 2605
RFQ
Part#: AHEF750 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 7.5A RADIAL In Stock: 101674
RFQ
Part#: AHEF100 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 1A RADIAL In Stock: 211746
RFQ
Part#: AHEF500 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 5A RADIAL In Stock: 133324
RFQ
Part#: AHEF050 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 500MA RADIAL In Stock: 163426
RFQ
Part#: AHE10X10X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 10"L X 10"W In Stock: 3339
RFQ
Part#: AHE12X12X6 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 12.01"L X 12.01"W In Stock: 2024
RFQ
Part#: AHE12X10X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 12.01"L X 10"W In Stock: 2620
RFQ
Part#: AHEF300 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 3A RADIAL In Stock: 135028
RFQ
Part#: AHE220PS24 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 220W In Stock: 858
RFQ
Part#: AHES3191 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 12V In Stock: 6671
RFQ
Part#: AHE8X8X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 7.99"L X 7.99"W In Stock: 3960
RFQ
Part#: AHES3190 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 6V In Stock: 7240
RFQ
Part#: AHES3192 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 24V In Stock: 6515
RFQ
AHE220PS12
Part Number AHE220PS12
Manufacturer XP Power
Description AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 220W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1124 pcs
Product Photo AHE220PS12.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Weight 2.4 lbs (1.1kg)
Voltage - Output 12V
Voltage - Input 90 ~ 264 VAC
Size / Dimension 7.76" L x 3.46" W x 1.73" H (197.0mm x 88.0mm x 44.0mm)
Series AHE220 (220W)
Region Utilized International
Power (Watts) 180W
Polarization -
Output Connector Power DIN, 4 Pin
Other Names 1470-3051
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 60°C
No Load Power Consumption 210mW (Max)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type Cord (Sold Separately)
Input Connector IEC 320-C14
Form Desktop (Class I)
Efficiency Level VI
Detailed Description 12V 180W AC/DC External Desktop (Class I) Adapter Cord (Sold Separately) Input
Current - Output (Max) 15A
Cord Length 37.4" (0.95m)
Approvals CB
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all XP Power series electronic components. We have 1124 pieces of XP Power AHE220PS12 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for AHE220PS12
AHE220PS12 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy AHE220PS12 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
AHE220PS12 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
XP Power Hong Kong
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 220W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AHE220 Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com